
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

[FROM DENR-BMB] Invitation for the Consultation Meeting and Cross-Visit Activity
1 message

BMB CMD <cmd@bmb.gov.ph> Thu, Aug 1, 2024 at 11:46 AM
To: DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, cdd.conservationr02@gmail.com, COASTAL MARINE ECOSYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM <crfmsr02@gmail.com>, aabattung@gmail.com, denr02@yahoo.com,
rodantegalamayii@gmail.com, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, ORED <oredr3@yahoo.com>, cdd.r3@denr.gov.ph,
Coastal Resources and Foreshore Management DENR 3 <crfms.denr3@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, MIMAROPA - CDD <cddmimaropa@gmail.com>, CRFMS CDD
<crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>, ored8@yahoo.com, CDDR8 DENR <cdd_denr8@yahoo.com>,
crfms8drive2023@gmail.com, Melecia Sumbeling <msumbeling@yahoo.com>, myrongarcia0860@gmail.com, DENR Region
9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, Coastal Section <cddro9crfms@gmail.com>, asjulkarnain@gmail.com, Marc Mustre Sarcauga
<marcmustre@gmail.com>, r12@denr.gov.ph, red_reg12@yahoo.com, CRFMS12 CMEMP <cmemp.denr12@gmail.com>,
"Cirilo Lagnason Jr." <lagnasonjr.cirilo@gmail.com>, "R8 PENRO E. Samar" <penroe.samar@denr.gov.ph>,
ombajimovic@gmail.com, CDD CALABARZON <cdd.denr4a@gmail.com>
Cc: Eena Nuevas <Eenanvs@gmail.com>, Jhorace Tupas <jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, Joaquin Rogelio Silvestre
<joaquin.silvestre@bmb.gov.ph>, Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>, John Erick Avelino <johnerick.avelino@bmb.gov.ph>,
Amelia Abecina <ameabe1980@gmail.com>, Kim Cyrus Miranda <kcmmiranda.bmb@gmail.com>, Hiyas Crisostomo
<hiyas.crisostomo@bmb.gov.ph>, Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>, Joyce Melendres
<joycymelendres@gmail.com>, charlen.t.alvarez@gmail.com

Good day, 

Please find attached the advance copy of the Invitation for the Consultation Meeting and Cross-Visit for the DENR MSR
Station. 

We will send the signed copy of the Memorandum once available. 

Thank you

--
Coastal and Marine Division
Biodiversity Management Bureau 
Department of Environment and Natural Resources 
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center, North Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City, Philippines 1101
Telephone No: 632 925-8948 | 632 924 6031 loc 207

ADVANCE COPY[MEMO] Consultation Meeting and Cross-Visit for the DENR MSR Station.pdf
234K

https://www.google.com/maps/search/North+Avenue,+Diliman,+Quezon+City,+Philippines?entry=gmail&source=g
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=1910c0c57ae2f617&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_lzaqc6qm0&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=1910c0c57ae2f617&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_lzaqc6qm0&safe=1&zw

